TECHN

CHEF

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
61032 Fano (PU) Italy
P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

(/TECHNO

CODE

CBIR6/40

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRIC GYROS with 6 heating .
elements, 510 mm high cooking rod, V.230 / 1, 6.0 kw, DPeliveryfrom 4 to 9 days
dimensions 502x710x880h mm

Electric gyros with 6 resistors :

o made entirely of stainless steel ;

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

o 510 mm high cooking rod complete with plate (supplied) ;

o removable burner protection net ;

o removable bowl ;

o predisposition for fixing to the work surface ;

o possibility to adjust the distance of the rod from the burners;

o rounded lines for easy cleaning .

MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/3
50

6

29

502

710

880




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

