

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
CBIR6/40	STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRIC GYROS with 6 heating elements, 510 mm high cooking rod, V.230 / 1, 6.0 kw, dimensions $502x710x880h$ mm	Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Electric gyros with 6 resistors :

- made entirely of **stainless steel**;
- $\circ~$ 510 mm high cooking rod complete with plate (supplied) ;
- removable burner protection net;
- removable bowl;
- predisposition for fixing to the work surface;
- o possibility to adjust the distance of the rod from the burners;
- $\circ~$ rounded lines for easy cleaning .

MADE IN ITALY

MADE IN ITALY		
TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/3	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	6	
net weight (Kg)	29	
breadth (mm)	502	
depth (mm)	710	
height (mm)	880	